AdriaBike Four ISLANDS
15 April 2015 - STAGE 1 (Krk - Baska) Team Results - MEN OVER 45

1     Team: BIKE Shop 45+                                                                                                                     Time: 3:43:05

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	1
	048A
	Konstantin KUZMIN
	1967
	2:06:24
	3:43:05

	2
	048B
	Matjaž MURGELJ
	1964
	2:06:31
	3:43:05



2     Team: CK Svätý Jur                                                                                                                        Time: 4:13:48

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	3
	024B
	Igor CHRAPPA
	1964
	2:30:44
	4:13:46

	4
	024A
	Štefan JUHÁS
	1962
	2:30:45
	4:13:48



3     Team: Ceska sporitelna Specialized                                                                                             Time: 4:16:55

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	5
	021B
	Jan GABRIS
	1963
	2:31:37
	4:16:54

	6
	021A
	Pribyl TOMAS
	1960
	2:31:43
	4:16:55



4     Team: ROAD 66                                                                                                                               Time: 4:30:44

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	7
	053B
	Andrej KRIVEC
	1966
	2:34:49
	4:30:43

	8
	053A
	Robert ŠTURBEJ
	1966
	2:34:49
	4:30:44



5     Team: BALDY                                                                                                                                  Time: 4:53:14

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	9
	055B
	Grega DROBEŽ
	1966
	2:47:03
	4:53:13

	10
	055A
	Alojz ŠTURBEJ
	1969
	2:47:02
	4:53:14



6     Team: Filter                                                                                                                                      Time: 5:25:09

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	11
	056B
	Borut KRAMER
	1969
	3:19:17
	5:25:09

	12
	056A
	Boštjan MLINARIČ
	1968
	3:19:17
	5:25:09



7     Team: Go Da Hero                                                                                                                           Time: 5:46:13

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	13
	051A
	Gorazd KALAN
	1962
	3:25:12
	5:46:13

	14
	051B
	David LUBAJNŠEK
	1970
	3:25:13
	5:46:13



8     Team: BIKEBOAT STORM                                                                                                              Time: DNS

	Rank
	Bib
	Name
	YOB
	Control P.
	Finish

	
	026A
	Zdeněk KUKAL
	1963
	n.a.
	DNS

	
	026B
	Radek VONDRA
	1963
	n.a.
	DNS
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